TROFEO STOCCO
SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS - A
-B

BIZJAK Peter

CIOT Francesco

PUICHER S. G.

1st RUN

MENAZZI Luca

MUSER Sofia

MUSER Lucrezia

NUMBER OF GATES 53 51
START TIME 8.30
WEATHER:SUNNY

PENALTY APPLIED

SNOW: COMPACT

TECHNICAL DATA

SLO COURSE NAME

ITA START
FINISH

ITA VERTICAL DROP

FIS HOMOLOG. N°

ITA
ITA - A -

ITA - B - MUSER Lucrezia

2nd RUN
DESTRO Luca
MUSER Sofia

54 52
11.20

PISTA  NERA EIBEN

1350 m
1210 m
140 m

14193/11/21
14193/11/21

ITA
ITA
ITA

TEMPERATURE S: 0°C F: 1°C

43.48 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE

PL

ONO O WN =

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

19-03-2024 / SAPPADA - UD (ITA)

BIB

6
26
31
29
13
32
22

2
14

8
10
15
44
30
25

5
17
33
27
21
18
24
36
39
48
47
38
35
37
40
42

CODE
NUMBER

6296959
6297078
6297186
6297127
6297084
6296816
575022

207028

206929

207062

6296830
6296535
6296868
6297093
6296537
6296347
207041

6296120
6297147
6297130
6296367
198660

6297103
207011

6297187
6296782
6297257
6296246
6297004
185523

516873

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

BILLIANI  llaria
ROSSI Vittoria
CARBONI Anna
BACHMANN Hanna
HOFER Hanna
COLZ| Clara
MARKTHALER Lara
SCHRITTENLOCHER Lilli
VON STEUN Sophie
DEHNING Lilli
KINZNER Amelie
PERERA Caterina
PRESCHERN Ginevra
VETTURINI Rebecca
DE GASPERIN Jessica
PORT Daniela
MAURER Vivian
FRADDOSIO Susanna
LOLIVA Elena llaria
ALVERA' Giulia
CREMONESE Asia
PETETIN Lola

PIELI Gaia

THIRY Viola
WISTHALER Anna
BALADA Emma
COLLAUTTI Irene
INCUBI Gaia
MARTIN Giorgia
KATTELUS Julianna
DUENNENBERGER Selina

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2003
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2004
2006
2003
2007
2007
2004
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2004
2006
2006
2006

F= 730

1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB

NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
WOMEN

ITA 42.06 43.95 1'26.01 0.00 350
ITA 42.75 43.56 1'26.31 2.55 343
ITA 42.62 43.80 1'26.42 3.48 336
ITA 42.96 43.96 1'26.92 7.72 329
ITA 43.97 42.98 1'26.95 7.98 322
ITA 43.17 43.89 1'27.06 8.91 315
RSA 42.73 44.53 1'27.26 10.61 308
GER 43.14 44.29 1'27.43 12.05 301
GER 43.33 4411 1'27.44 12.14 294
GER 42.88 44.62 1'27.50 12.65 287
ITA 42.83 44.76 1'27.59 13.41 280
ITA 43.85 43.88 1'27.73 14.60 273
ITA 43.71 44.09 1'27.80 15.19 266
ITA 43.82 4412 1'27.94 16.38 259
ITA 43.51 44.51 1'28.02 17.06 252
ITA 43.76 44.39 1'28.15 18.16 245
GER 43.59 44.70 1'28.29 19.35 238
ITA 44.00 44.39 1'28.39 20.20 231
ITA 43.52 44.88 1'28.40 20.28 224
ITA 44.24 44.20 1'28.44 20.62 217
ITA 43.83 44.79 1'28.62 22.15 210
FRA 45.00 45.01 1'30.01 33.95 203
ITA 44.58 46.20 1'30.78 40.48 196
GER 44.63 46.40 1'31.03 42.61 189
ITA 45.19 46.02 1'31.21 4413 182
ITA 45.14 46.09 1'31.23 44.30 175
ITA 45.96 46.18 1'32.14 52.03 168
ITA 45.98 46.76 1'32.74 57.12 161
ITA 46.37 46.86 1'33.23 61.28 154
FIN 46.18 47.27 1'33.45 63.15 147
Sul 46.73 47.09 1'33.82 66.29 140
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F/ 1S

SIOCCO
F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
32 54 6297311 SCOTTA' Marta 2007 ITA 46.40 47.82 1'34.22 69.68 133
33 43 6297080 VOLGGER Sophia 2007 ITA 46.83 47.76 1'34.59 72.82 126
34 52 516875 FORRER Salome 2006 SUI 46.34 48.52 1'34.86 75.11 119
49 6297141 ZEN Carolina 2007 ITA 47.61 47.25 1'34.86 75.11 119
36 59 6297283 TALOTTI Nicole 2007 ITA 46.92 48.13 1'35.05 76.73 105
37 67 6297258 TOSCAN Nicole 2006 ITA 46.88 48.41 1'35.29 78.76 98
38 50 6297126 VASCELLARI Maddalena 2007 ITA 47.16 48.34 1'35.50 80.55 91
39 41 198662 DECHONNE Lou 2007 FRA 47.10 48.42 1'35.52 80.72 84
40 57 6297208 MISAN Lara 2007 ITA 47.24 48.92 1'36.16 86.15 77
41 62 6296961 SPALIVIERO Anita 2006 ITA 48.85 49.27 1'38.12 102.78 70
42 53 6297239 COPPEDE' Giulia 2007 ITA 48.55 49.90 1'38.45 105.58 63
43 61 6297191 FERRARA Giuliana 2007 ITA 48.79 50.49 1'39.28 112.63 56
44 65 6297256 SANGES Ludovica 2007 ITA 49.18 50.53 1'39.71 116.28 49
45 63 6296857 ZAMPA Carolina 2006 ITA 49.74 50.45 1'40.19 120.35 42
46 66 6297100 BITTONI Iris 2007 ITA 49.52 51.14 1'40.66 124.34 35
47 72 6297285 PEZZETTA Gaia 2007 ITA 51.22 53.65 1'44.87 160.07 28
48 73 6297266 BUDAI Virginia 2006 ITA 50.94 54.15 1'45.09 161.94 21
49 69 6297120 BULGARELLI Aurora 2007 ITA 52.54 55.18 1'47.72 184.26 14
50 71 6297179 PASINI Emma 2007 ITA 53.66 54.75 1'48.41 190.12 7
DID NOT START 1st RUN 4
7 6296113 HOLZER Thea 2003 ITA
16 6296872 TASCHLER Norah 2006 ITA
23 6297122 SPIZZICA Alice 2007 ITA
74 115292 TORNVALL Clara Sofia 2005 CHI
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 12
4 6296009 SINIGOI Caterina 2003 SLO
9 207029 SCHREZENMEIER Sophia 2005 GER
11 405220 RABOU Noa 2004 NED
19 198556 PEREFARRES Manon 2006 FRA
28 6296867 MIZZAU Giulia 2006 ITA
34 6297246 SICHEL Mia 2007 ITA
45 198661 MARIETTE Oxanne 2007 FRA
46 6297255 VIELMO Giada 2007 ITA
51 6297304 CARONTI Alice 2007 ITA
58 6297284 GENETTI Maria 2007 ITA
64 6297216 SCIAMMARO Valentina 2007 ITA
70 6297133 CONTE Marem 2007 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 0
DID NOT START 2nd RUN 0
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 7
1 6296322 COIN Maria Elena 2004 ITA
12 507205 SAALO Matilda 2003 SWE
20 6296856 RECH Elisa 2006 ITA
56 6297071 MAJONI Camilla 2007 ITA
60 6297123 PIVIROTTO Aurora 2007 ITA
68 6296805 BUFFON Valentina 2006 ITA
75 6297254 SARTOR Costanza 2006 ITA
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 1
55 6296884 BRACONI Sofia 2006 ITA GATE N. 51
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F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1StRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER ~ SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
MEN

1 88 221590 SHACKLETON Dominic 2004 GBR 40.75 40.71 1'21.46 0.00 379
2 81 6191538 MICHEL-MAZAN Jules 2005 FRA 41.25 40.42 1'21.67 1.88 374
3 84 6294696 BALDO Giorgio 2003 ITA 41.62 40.22 1'21.84 3.41 369
4 77 203165 TSCHAN Fynn-Jorgen 2003 GER 40.92 41.02 1'21.94 4.30 365
5 97 6294979 PISCANEC Alessandro 2004 ITA 41.69 40.50 1'22.19 6.54 360
6 92 6100564 BINLEY-EWING Thomas 2004 CAN 41.60 40.79 1'22.39 8.33 355
7 89 400356 JEURISSEN Jurre 2003 NED 41.54 40.94 1'22.48 9.14 350
8 91 10000321 ZAMPINI Alessio 2005 ITA 41.83 40.89 1'22.72 11.29 345
9 99 6294982 BERTAGNOLLI Alessandro 2004 ITA 41.72 41.19 1'22.91 12.99 341
82 6294598 PIXNER Daniel 2003 ITA 42.20 40.71 1'22.91 12.99 341

11 103 10000903 MARTINI Filippo 2006 ITA 42.00 41.02 1'23.02 13.98 331
12 104 10000449 RAINER Fabian 2005 ITA 41.70 41.47 1'23.17 15.32 326
13 87 6294574 SEVERI Arturo 2003 ITA 42.26 40.93 1'23.19 15.50 321
14 108 6294938 PLUNGER Jan 2004 ITA 42.27 41.00 1'23.27 16.22 317
15 102 6294963 SANELLI Paolo 2004 ITA 42.58 40.86 1'23.44 17.74 312
16 79 221583 JENNINGS Toby 2004 GBR 43.15 40.70 1'23.85 21.42 307
17 113 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni 2006 ITA 42.93 41.02 1'23.95 22.31 302
18 93 10000319 PIGOZZI Stefano 2005 ITA 43.31 40.76 1'24.07 23.39 297
19 125 10000815 PLIEGER Manuel 2006 ITA 42.68 41.40 1'24.08 23.48 293
20 112 10000302 MAZZOCCHIA Francesco 2005 ITA 42.58 41.55 1'24.13 23.93 288
21 94 502583 SCOTT Vilgot 2003 SWE 43.15 41.17 1'24.32 25.63 283
22 143 10001081 OBERSCHMIED Alex 2007 ITA 43.70 41.02 1'24.72 29.21 278
23 114 10001126 SPARBER Valentin 2007 ITA 43.69 41.06 1'24.75 29.48 273
24 121 10000373 DE TOMMASO Junio Valerio 2005 ITA 43.53 41.36 1'24.89 30.74 269
25 116 492660 DEL PINO CABALLERO Alvaro 2007 ESP 43.21 41.72 1'24.93 31.10 264
26 111 54870 AMPFERTHALER Manuel 2005 AUT 43.44 41.69 1'25.13 32.89 259
27 120 10001093 IRSARA Simon 2007 ITA 43.53 41.94 1'25.47 35.94 254
28 110 6294961 BONELLI Thomas 2004 ITA 43.77 42.22 1'25.99 40.60 249
29 128 10001191 KLOTZ Alexander 2007 ITA 43.23 42.87 1'26.10 41.58 245
30 139 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi 2007 ITA 44.23 42.23 1'26.46 44.81 240
31 159 10001334 KERPAN Emil 2007 ITA 43.96 42.66 1'26.62 46.24 235
32 122 492574 CASTAGNINO GONZALEZ - GORB2005 ESP 43.25 43.39 1'26.64 46.42 230
33 101 10000752 PILLER COTTRER Mattias 2006 ITA 45.30 41.41 1'26.71 47.05 225
34 142 430895 ZAJACZKOWSKI Maksym 2005 POL 43.95 42.96 1'26.91 48.84 221
35 140 512701 HAEUSERMANN Andri 2005 SUl 44.43 42.53 1'26.96 49.29 216
36 109 6294945 MEOZZ| Giacomo 2004 ITA 43.99 43.10 1'27.09 50.45 211
37 126 512624 KRETZ Jan 2004 SuUl 44,12 43.02 127.14 50.90 206
38 166 10000803 IARUSSI Alessandro 2006 ITA 44.65 42.74 1'27.39 53.14 201
39 134 10000418 FERRARI Marco Andrea 2005 ITA 44.85 42.89 127.74 56.28 197
40 145 10000805 BIACOLI Nicolo 2006 ITA 44.84 42.96 1'27.80 56.82 192
41 131 10001117 TREVISAN Zaccaria 2007 ITA 44.37 43.49 1'27.86 57.35 187
42 190 10001294 NOBILE Filippo 2007 ITA 45.46 42.45 1'27.91 57.80 182
43 115 10000401 COLES Matteo 2005 ITA 45.43 42.84 1'28.27 61.03 178
44 157 10001118 DE CONTI Luca 2007 ITA 4412 44.26 1'28.38 62.01 173
45 147 6191858 MITTON Paul 2007 FRA 45.22 43.27 1'28.49 63.00 168
46 146 10000736 BAGOZZI Kevin 2006 ITA 45.07 43.44 1'28.51 63.18 163
47 184 10001283 ZANIER Simone 2007 ITA 45.38 43.14 1'28.52 63.27 158
48 135 10000296 POZZA Tiziano 2005 ITA 44.83 43.79 1'28.62 64.16 154
49 148 10000380 FANELLA Lorenzo 2005 ITA 45.57 43.16 1'28.73 65.15 149
50 189 10001286 HOLZER Lukas 2007 ITA 46.18 43.33 1'29.51 7214 144
51 165 10001196 PUCHER Marco 2007 AUT 45.60 44,13 1'29.73 74.11 139
52 180 10001153 CAPRONI Massimo 2007 ITA 45.92 43.85 1'29.77 74.47 134
53 168 10000494 TONDELLO Marco 2005 ITA 45.69 44.21 1'29.90 75.63 130
54 164 10001089 DE VETTOR Giacomo 2007 ITA 45.99 44.23 1'30.22 78.50 125
55 176 10001125 LINTNER Anton 2007 ITA 45.71 44.54 1'30.25 78.77 120
56 177 10001138 SARTORELLI Alessandro 2007 ITA 46.06 44 .47 1'30.53 81.28 115
57 183 203354 ESTNER Lorenz 2007 GER 46.75 43.82 1'30.57 81.64 110
58 154 10000948 MANAIGO Michele 2006 ITA 46.18 44.68 1'30.86 84.24 106
59 162 380422 GELLERA Alessandro 2006 CRO 46.21 44.70 1'30.91 84.69 101
60 160 10001090 CORAL Matteo 2007 ITA 46.36 44.62 1'30.98 85.31 96
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SIOCCO
F= 730
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
61 170 10001137 AMBROSO Luca 2007 ITA 4578 45.23 1'31.01 85.58 91
62 171 10000863 FILIPPINI  Gianfilippo 2006 ITA 46.30 45.02 1'31.32 88.36 86
63 167 10001249 SCHIR Francesco 2007 ITA 46.73 44.65 1'31.38 88.90 82
64 187 10001243 FESTI Christian 2007 ITA 46.72 44.81 1'31.53 90.24 77
65 175 6294802 TOMAT Matteo 2003 ITA 47.33 44.26 1'31.59 90.78 72
66 149 10001154 DURISHTI VILLAFRANCA SOISS 2007 ITA 46.81 45.00 1'31.81 92.75 67
67 198 10000925 COLTRO Tommaso 2006 ITA 47.36 45.89 1'33.25 105.66 62
68 195 10001017 PRIOLO Mattia 2006 ITA 48.05 45.94 1'33.99 112.29 58
69 208 10000853 CIRIBI Nicolo 2006 ITA 48.67 45.87 1'34.54 117.22 53
70 205 10000817 DE CESARE Enrico 2006 ITA 48.33 46.62 1'34.95 120.89 48
71 194 10001248 SILVESTRI Axel 2007 ITA 47.84 47.23 1'35.07 121.97 43
72 204 10001303 SUDANO Julian 2006 ITA 48.50 46.78 1'35.28 123.85 38
73 207 10001120 TOMMASINI Cristian 2007 ITA 48.61 46.69 1'35.30 124.03 34
74 196 6294994 SGARBOSSA Giovanni 2004 ITA 48.79 47.34 1'36.13 131.46 29
75 201 10000881 FARINATI Riccardo 2006 ITA 49.77 47.09 1'36.86 138.01 24
76 219 10001377 LA PORTA Luca 2007 ITA 49.09 48.05 1'37.14 140.52 19
77 197 10001077 BRISOLIN Riccardo 2007 ITA 49.87 48.01 1'37.88 147.15 14
78 193 10000909 BEZ Paolo 2006 ITA 50.33 47.96 1'38.29 150.82 10
79 214 10001457 LOZEIl Alexander Sebastian 2007 ITA 51.13 50.07 1'41.20 176.90 5
DID NOT START 1st RUN 3

105 10000764 WOLFSGRUBER Maximilian 2006 ITA

216 10001282 MORETTI Filiberto 2007 ITA

217 10001402 FIETTA Romano 2006 ITA

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 49

76 6533793 NOLTING Jeremy 2005 USA

80 6533532 HART Karsten 2004 USA

83 6533577 ROTH Laiken 2004 USA

85 701041 NOVACEK Adam 2005 SVK

86 221589 ELLIS Lucas 2004 GBR

90 512627 HIRSCH Alec 2004 SuUl

95 10000024 BLASBICHLER Simon 2004 ITA

96 10000739 AVESANI Matteo 2006 ITA

98 10000448 CLARA Max 2005 ITA

100 10000781 CALDART Stefano 2006 ITA

106 6294940 COCHETTI Daniele 2004 ITA

107 6294927 BUTTURINI Pietro 2004 ITA

118 10001095 RONDI Cristian 2007 ITA

119 10000952 SPALIVIERO Luca 2006 ITA

123 10000724 VITTO MASSEI Nicolo' 2006 ITA

124 430881 MACEWICZ Robert 2004 POL

127 10001092 DAVARE Alberto 2007 ITA

129 54996 MALLE Sebastian 2007 AUT

133 10000827 MOELGG Alexander 2006 ITA

136 10000772 SOLDERER Peter 2006 ITA

137 40733 HOWELL Zachary 2004 AUS

138 6191883 BONIS Lucas 2007 FRA

144 10001078 CARMINATI Marco 2007 ITA

150 10000864 BACULO Gustavo 2006 ITA

151 10000740 DE PODESTA' Brian 2006 ITA

152 10001116 COSTELLA Vittorio 2007 ITA

153 10000461 GASPERIN Manuel 2005 ITA

156 512773 TUMA Sebastian 2007 SUl

158 203286 STICK Ben 2006 GER

163 10001082 TASSER Jonas 2007 ITA

172 10001296 GANDINI Clemente Lorenzo 2007 ITA

173 10001160 ANGELUCCI Giancarlo 2007 ITA

179 6294971 POBEGA Brando 2004 ITA

181 10001263 SALETTI Francesco 2007 ITA
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PL BIB

182
186
188
191
192
199
202
203
206
209
210
211
212
213
215

117
132
174

185

78
130
141
155
161
169
178
200
218

CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME

10000862 BRANCACCIO Sergio
10001446 LUTMAN Giacomo
10001192 LOSITO Domenico
10001375 CORRENT Lorenzo
10000504 TRINCA Damiano
10001360 PICCINETTI Raffaele
10001307 D'ANNA Daniel
10000462 PIANON Jacques Noah
10001401 BRAMO Andrea
10001006 OSSO Riccardo
10000865 D'ANNA Christian
10000975 MORENI Edoardo

2006
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006

10000949 COMPARETI RANGONI Guglielm 2005

10000837 VINCENTI Giacomo
10001098 FERFOLIA Martin

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

10000400 BIANCHET Federico
10001339 VALLE Stefano
10000944 MARTINI Lorenzo

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
10001165 DE ROCCIS Raffaele
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

240173 HOZMANN Rudolf

780044 POBERAI Luca

10001398 BONANNI Lorenzo

10001164 TARICANI Valerio  Massimo
180966 MARKKANEN Taavi
10000348 LADURNER Tobias

10000950 VEZZA Riccardo Serafino
10001447 GIUBERGIA Giorgio
10001445 CUZzZI Giacomo

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

19-03-2024 / SAPPADA - UD (ITA)

2006
2007

2005
2007
2006

2007

2004
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007

0

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

HUN
LTU
ITA
ITA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

F= 730
1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
GATE N. 32
GATE N. 30
GATE N. 52
The Technical Delegate
BIZJAK Peter (SLO) #3829
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